
Chicago Title - Solid Financial Strength

2699 E. Andy Devine, Kingman, Arizona 86401
(928) 753-5581

Stop in to meet our Escrow & Title Professionals.

It’s your choice

Choose Chicago Title to handle 
your next Real Estate Transaction.

Debbie
Donaldson
Branch Mgr. &
Escrow Offi cer
Debbie.Donaldson@ctt.com
Direct No. 928-263-6308

Elizabeth
Garcia
Certifi ed
Escrow Offi cer
Elizabeth.Garcia@ctt.com
Direct No. 928-263-6331

Kylie
Queen
Certifi ed
Escrow Offi cer
Kylie.Queen@ctt.com
Direct No. 928-263-6654

Colleen
Faucher
Escrow Offi cer
Colleen.Faucher@ctt.com
Direct No. 928-377-4141

Donna
Honberger
Jr. Escrow Offi cer
Donna.Honberger@ctt.com
Direct No. 928-377-4861

Lisa
Wilson
Sales Executive
Lisa.Wilson@ctt.com
Direct No. 928-263-0085

Melissa L.
Brunk
Escrow Offi cer
Melissa.Brunk@ctt.com
Direct No. 928-753-5614


